Compliances:
• Splitters are Telcordia GR-1209-CORE and GR-1221-CORE compliant
• Fiber input and outputs are ITU-T G.657 Class A type bend insensitive fibers
Charles Fiber Splitter Trays (CFST)
Charles Fiber Splitter Trays are used by FTTX network engineers to deploy a distributed split architecture
utilizing standard fiber distribution pedestals, such as Charles Fiber Distribution Point (CFDP) or Buried
Distribution Optical (BDO) pedestals; or fiber cabinet such as the Charles Fiber Interconnect Terminal
(CFIT), Charles Fiber Building Terminal (CFBT) or a Charles Universal Broadband Enclosure (CUBE).

select Charles’ Pedestal and
Terminal Product Series
Ordering Information
SPLITTER TRAY WITH BARE FIBER INPUT AND OUTPUTS
Each kit includes: 1xN PLC splitter mounted on a Charles Industries’ 4”x6” or 4”x9” splice tray, tray hinge,
2 transportation tubes, 6 tie wraps, address label and instructions.
Description                 4”x6” Hinged Tray Part # 4”x9” Hinged Tray Part #
1x2 split                        CFST-S110200 CFST-A110200
1x4 split                        CFST-S110400 CFST-A110400
1x8 split                        CFST-S110800 CFST-A110800
1x16 split                      CFST-S111600 CFST-A111600
1x32 split*                    CFST-S113200 CFST-A113200
*Includes second splice tray, additional 2 transport tubes and 6 tie wraps
SPLITTER TRAY WITH BARE FIBER INPUT, CONNECTORIZED PIGTAIL OUTPUTS
Each kit includes: 1xN PLC splitter mounted on a Charles Industries’ 4”x6” or 4”x9”
splice tray, 250µm input stub, SC/APC 900µm 22” long output pigtails, tray hinge,
6 tie wraps, address label and instructions.
Description                 4”x6” Hinged Tray Part # 4”x9” Hinged Tray Part #
1x2 split                        CFST-S11020A CFST-A11020A
1x4 split                        CFST-S11040A CFST-A11040A
1x8 split                        CFST-S11080A CFST-A11080A
1x16 split                      CFST-S11160A CFST-A11160A
1x32 split                      CFST-S11320A CFST-A11320A
ACCESSORIES
97-FIBR24TRAY          Charles Fiber Splice Tray, 12 or 24 splices, 9.5”x4”x0.5”
97-FIBR24HTRAY       Charles Fiber Splice Tray, Tray Hinge, 12 or 24 splices, 9.5”x4”x0.6”
97-FELT1W30FT         Felt for Buffer Tube Strain Relief at attachment point, 1” x  30 ft. roll, adhesive back